ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Womens Championship, WOMEN

PLAY-OFF BRONZE MEDAL GAME GAME 19
100 100

GAME SUMMARY
Baqu Arena  SAT 12 APR 2008  START TIME 15:30 END TIME 17:30

FIN - SUI 4-1 (0-1, 1-0, 3-0)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
1024 WRAZIDLO Leah (USA) HISHMEH Meghan Margaret (USA), RICHARDSON Heather (CAN)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:1 1:13 13:2 4:4 04:00 : 02:28 0:0 0:0
2 1:0 4:8 9:4 0:4 04:00 : 01:32 0:0 0:0
3 3.0 4:13 16:4 4:4 00:45 : 02:00 1.0 0:0
TOT 4:1 9:34 38:10 8:12 08:45 : 06:00 1.0 0:0

ET/Res Team (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 FIN 1 RATYN - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 Sul 41 SCHELLING F - Goalkeeper in
Goal 05:18 0:1 Sul EQ 20 LEHMANN K (4) 9 MARTYS Onlce FIN 1 3 6 82629
66 MEIER C SUI 41 910182066
Penalty 08:23 10:23 Sul 2min. 29 HAFLIGER M - Hooking
Penalty 12:.01 14:01 Sul 2min. 11 FRAUTSCHI A - Tripping
Penalty 16:39 18:39 FIN 2min. 29 RANTAMAKI K - Women
Body-Checking
Penalty 19:32 21:32 FIN 2min. 25 PEHKONEN M - Tripping
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 25:05 11 FIN  EQ 25 PEHKONEN M (3) 29 RANTAMAKIK Onice FIN 1 418242529
SUI 411122272829
Penalty 26:39 28:39 Sul 2min. 27 RUHNKE L - Holding
Penalty 35:48 37:48 Sul 2min. 7 LEIMGRUBER D - High Sticking
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 41:09 211 FIN  EQ 12 SAARINEN M (3 4 PELTTARIH Onice FIN 1 412182425
SUI 411122272963
Goal 46:15 3:1 FIN EQ 23 TIKKINEN N 1) Onlce FIN 1 616182023
SUI 41 618222763
Penalty 51:36 53:36 FIN 2min. 25 PEHKONEN M - Slashing
Penalty 54:15 55:00 Sul 2min. 7 LEIMGRUBER D - Hooking
Goal 55:00 4:1 FIN PP1 6 HIIRIKOSKIJ (1) 29 RANTAMAKIK Onlce FIN 1 3 6 82629
3 LAAKSONEN E SUI 41 6222329
Penalty 56:52 58:52 FIN 2min. 12 SAARINEN M - Slashing
Penalty 56:52 58:52 Sul 2min. 66 MEIERC - Roughing
GK 60:00 FIN 1 RATY N - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 Sul 41 SCHELLING F - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : FIN - Finland Team : SUI - Switzerland
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 RATY Noora 10 9 60:00 41 SCHELLING Florence 38 34 60:00
30 HASSINEN Maija 30 SLONGO Dominique

Game Statistics

Team : FIN (white)

Shots on Goal
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3D
6D
8F
26 F
29F

4D
12 F
18 F
24D
25F

7D
9F
11F
16 F
20D

2D
22F
23F
1GK
30 GK

TOTALS

LAAKSONEN Emma
HIIRIKOSKI Jenni
VOUTILAINEN Marjo
HELIN Anne
RANTAMAKI Karoliina

PELTTARI Heidi
SAARINEN Mari
TALLUS Nora
KOVALAINEN Kati
PEHKONEN Mari

JALOSUO Mira

HEIKKILA Venla
LEHTINEN Eini

LALLUKKA Piia

SIRVIO Saija

TARVAINEN Vilma
TUOMINEN Saara
TIKKINEN Nina
RATY Noora
HASSINEN Maija

Head Coach : SAINTULA Hannu

Team : SUI (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
7F
9F
18D
20F
66 F

6D
22F
23D
27F
29F

2F
10D
11D
28D
63 F

21F
49 F
85F
30 GK
41 GK

TOTALS

Name

LEIMGRUBER Darcia
MARTY Stefanie
NUSSBAUM Lucrece
LEHMANN Kathrin
MEIER Christine

MARTY Julia
BRUGGMANN Silvia

LEUENBERGER Monika

RUHNKE Laura
HAFLIGER Melanie

NABHOLZ Katrin
BULLO Nicole
FRAUTSCHI Angela
EHRBAR Nadine
STIEFEL Anja

MICHIELIN Rahel
BALANCHE Camille
WYSS Stefanie
SLONGO Dominique
SCHELLING Florence

Head Coach : KAMMERER Rene
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LEGEND

A Assists

EQ Equal strength

GA Goal against

GWG Game winning goal
oT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
PTS  Points

SOG  Shots on goal

TPP  Time on power play

GF
GWS
Pen
PP2
SH1
SVS

Defence

Forward

Goals for

Game winning shots
Penalty

Power play - 2 players
Shorthanded - 1 player
Saves

Number of games won

ET/Res
©)

GK

L

PIM
PPG
SH2

T

+/-

Penalty end time/Result of game ENG
Number of goals in tournament G
Goalkeeper GP
Number of games lost No
Penalties in minutes Pos
Power play goals PS
Shorthanded - 2 players SHG
Number of games tied Tot

Net result of positive and negative participation

Empty net goal
Goals

Games played
Jersey nhumber
Position

Penalty shot
Shorthanded goals
Total
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